
STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES

FAR No. 1

As at the Quarter Ending December 31, 2021
Department

Agency/Entity

Operating Unit

Organization Code (UACS)

Department of Foreign Affairs (DFA)

UNESCO National Commission of the Philippines

< not applicable >

12 004 0000000

Fund Cluster 01 Regular Agency Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

X

:

:

:

:

:

Current Year Appropriations

Supplemental Appropriations

Continuing Appropriations

Particulars UACS CODE

Appropriations

Authorized

Appropriations

Adjustments(Transfer

To/From,Modifications/

Augmentations)

Adjusted

Appropriations

2 3 4 5=(3+4)1

Allotments

Adjusted Total

Allotments

6

Allotments Received

8

Transfer From

7 9 10=[{6+(-)7}-8+9]

Transfer To

Adjustments(Reduction

s,Modifications/Augme

ntations)

Current Year Obligations

11

1st Quarter Ending

March 31

12

2nd Quarter Ending

June 30

13

3rd Quarter Ending

Sept. 30

14

4th Quarter Ending

Dec. 31

15=(11+12+13+14)

TOTAL

Current Year Disbursements

20=(16+17+18+19)18 1917

2nd Quarter Ending

June 30
TOTAL

4th Quarter Ending

Dec. 31

3rd Quarter Ending

Sept. 30

16

1st Quarter Ending

March 31

Balances

22

Unobligated

Allotments
Unreleased Appro

21 24

Due and Demandable
Not Yet Due and

Demandable

23

Unpaid Obligations(15-20)=(23+24)

I. Agency Specific Budget 23,523,000.00 0.00 23,523,000.00 23,523,000.00 23,523,000.000.00 0.000.00 7,762,735.593,895,199.80 4,293,415.573,121,553.51 4,328,538.602,689,454.51 4,029,798.8019,072,904.47 4,450,095.5317,200,773.23 0.006,152,981.32 1,872,131.240.00

General Administration and Support 100000000000000 15,216,000.00 0.00 15,216,000.00 15,216,000.00 15,216,000.000.00 0.000.00 3,401,877.173,285,424.80 3,279,455.572,543,379.51 3,174,578.602,463,779.51 3,365,024.8012,510,137.05 2,705,862.9512,184,138.22 0.003,180,755.31 325,998.830.00

General management and supervision 100000100001000 15,216,000.00 0.00 15,216,000.00 15,216,000.00 15,216,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 3,401,877.173,285,424.80 3,279,455.572,543,379.51 3,174,578.602,463,779.51 3,365,024.8012,510,137.05 2,705,862.9512,184,138.22 0.003,180,755.31 325,998.830.00

PS 11,302,000.00 0.00 11,302,000.00 11,302,000.00 11,302,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 2,638,787.152,359,585.04 1,872,046.671,735,961.18 1,872,046.671,678,361.18 2,417,185.048,606,380.04 2,695,619.968,547,980.03 0.002,580,387.14 58,400.010.00

MOOE 3,914,000.00 0.00 3,914,000.00 3,914,000.00 3,914,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 763,090.02925,839.76 1,407,408.90807,418.33 1,302,531.93785,418.33 947,839.763,903,757.01 10,242.993,636,158.19 0.00600,368.17 267,598.820.00

Sub-Total, General Administration and Support

11,302,000.00PS

0.00

11,302,000.0011,302,000.00 0.00 0.00 11,302,000.00 1,735,961.18 2,359,585.04 1,872,046.67 2,638,787.15 8,606,380.04 1,678,361.18 2,417,185.04 1,872,046.67 2,580,387.14 8,547,980.03 0.00 2,695,619.96 0.00 58,400.01

MOOE 3,914,000.00

FinEx (if Applicable)

CO

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3,914,000.00

0.00

0.00

3,914,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3,914,000.00

0.00

0.00

807,418.33

0.00

0.00

925,839.76

0.00

0.00

1,407,408.90

0.00

0.00

763,090.02

0.00

0.00

3,903,757.01

0.00

0.00

785,418.33

0.00

0.00

947,839.76

0.00

0.00

1,302,531.93

0.00

0.00

600,368.17

0.00

0.00

3,636,158.19

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

10,242.99

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

267,598.82

0.00

0.00

15,216,000.00 0.00 15,216,000.00 15,216,000.00 15,216,000.000.00 0.000.00 3,401,877.173,285,424.80 3,279,455.572,543,379.51 3,174,578.602,463,779.51 3,365,024.8012,510,137.05 2,705,862.9512,184,138.22 0.003,180,755.31 325,998.830.00

Operations 300000000000000 8,307,000.00 0.00 8,307,000.00 8,307,000.00 8,307,000.000.00 0.000.00 4,360,858.42609,775.00 1,013,960.00578,174.00 1,153,960.00225,675.00 664,774.006,562,767.42 1,744,232.585,016,635.01 0.002,972,226.01 1,546,132.410.00

OO : Philippine linkage in UNESCO's programs and activities on

education, science and technology, social and human sciences,

culture, and communication and information strengthened

8,307,000.00 0.00 8,307,000.00 8,307,000.00 8,307,000.000.00 0.000.00 4,360,858.42609,775.00 1,013,960.00578,174.00 1,153,960.00225,675.00 664,774.006,562,767.42 1,744,232.585,016,635.01 0.002,972,226.01 1,546,132.410.00

UNESCO PROMOTION, IMPLEMENTATION AND

COORDINATION PROGRAM
8,307,000.00 0.00 8,307,000.00 8,307,000.00 8,307,000.000.00 0.000.00 4,360,858.42609,775.00 1,013,960.00578,174.00 1,153,960.00225,675.00 664,774.006,562,767.42 1,744,232.585,016,635.01 0.002,972,226.01 1,546,132.410.00

Participation in the support for UNESCO programs 310100100001000 6,728,000.00 0.00 6,728,000.00 6,728,000.00 6,728,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 4,201,885.42477,300.00 863,700.00444,200.00 1,003,700.0094,200.00 529,800.005,987,085.42 740,914.584,443,452.01 0.002,815,752.01 1,543,633.410.00

MOOE 6,728,000.00 0.00 6,728,000.00 6,728,000.00 6,728,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 4,201,885.42477,300.00 863,700.00444,200.00 1,003,700.0094,200.00 529,800.005,987,085.42 740,914.584,443,452.01 0.002,815,752.01 1,543,633.410.00

Operation of the Southeast Asian Center for Lifelong

Learning for Sustainable Development
310100100002000 1,579,000.00 0.00 1,579,000.00 1,579,000.00 1,579,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 158,973.00132,475.00 150,260.00133,974.00 150,260.00131,475.00 134,974.00575,682.00 1,003,318.00573,183.00 0.00156,474.00 2,499.000.00

MOOE 1,579,000.00 0.00 1,579,000.00 1,579,000.00 1,579,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 158,973.00132,475.00 150,260.00133,974.00 150,260.00131,475.00 134,974.00575,682.00 1,003,318.00573,183.00 0.00156,474.00 2,499.000.00

Sub-Total, Operations

0.00PS

0.00

0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE 8,307,000.00

FinEx (if Applicable)

CO

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

8,307,000.00

0.00

0.00

8,307,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

8,307,000.00

0.00

0.00

578,174.00

0.00

0.00

609,775.00

0.00

0.00

1,013,960.00

0.00

0.00

4,360,858.42

0.00

0.00

6,562,767.42

0.00

0.00

225,675.00

0.00

0.00

664,774.00

0.00

0.00

1,153,960.00

0.00

0.00

2,972,226.01

0.00

0.00

5,016,635.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,744,232.58

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,546,132.41

0.00

0.00

8,307,000.00 0.00 8,307,000.00 8,307,000.00 8,307,000.000.00 0.000.00 4,360,858.42609,775.00 1,013,960.00578,174.00 1,153,960.00225,675.00 664,774.006,562,767.42 1,744,232.585,016,635.01 0.002,972,226.01 1,546,132.410.00

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 04/02/2022 01:30  version.FAR1.2.5 ; Status : SUBMITTED



Department

Agency/Entity

Operating Unit

Organization Code (UACS)

Department of Foreign Affairs (DFA)

UNESCO National Commission of the Philippines

< not applicable >

12 004 0000000

Fund Cluster 01 Regular Agency Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

X

:

:

:

:

:

Current Year Appropriations

Supplemental Appropriations

Continuing Appropriations

Particulars UACS CODE

Appropriations

Authorized

Appropriations

Adjustments(Transfer

To/From,Modifications/

Augmentations)

Adjusted

Appropriations

2 3 4 5=(3+4)1

Allotments

Adjusted Total

Allotments

6

Allotments Received

8

Transfer From

7 9 10=[{6+(-)7}-8+9]

Transfer To

Adjustments(Reduction

s,Modifications/Augme

ntations)

Current Year Obligations

11

1st Quarter Ending

March 31

12

2nd Quarter Ending

June 30

13

3rd Quarter Ending

Sept. 30

14

4th Quarter Ending

Dec. 31

15=(11+12+13+14)

TOTAL

Current Year Disbursements

20=(16+17+18+19)18 1917

2nd Quarter Ending

June 30
TOTAL

4th Quarter Ending

Dec. 31

3rd Quarter Ending

Sept. 30

16

1st Quarter Ending

March 31

Balances

22

Unobligated

Allotments
Unreleased Appro

21 24

Due and Demandable
Not Yet Due and

Demandable

23

Unpaid Obligations(15-20)=(23+24)

Sub-Total, I. Agency Specific Budget

PS

CO

FinEx (if Applicable)

MOOE

11,302,000.00

12,221,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

11,302,000.00

12,221,000.00

0.00

0.00

11,302,000.00

12,221,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

11,302,000.00

12,221,000.00

0.00

0.00

1,735,961.18

1,385,592.33

0.00

0.00

2,359,585.04

1,535,614.76

0.00

0.00

1,872,046.67

2,421,368.90

0.00

0.00

0.00

5,123,948.44

2,638,787.15

0.00

8,606,380.04

10,466,524.43

0.00

0.00

1,678,361.18

1,011,093.33

0.00

0.00

2,417,185.04

1,612,613.76

0.00

0.00

1,872,046.67

2,456,491.93

0.00

0.00

2,580,387.14

3,572,594.18

0.00

0.00

8,547,980.03

8,652,793.20

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2,695,619.96

1,754,475.57

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

58,400.01

1,813,731.23

0.00

0.00

23,523,000.00 0.00 23,523,000.00 23,523,000.00 23,523,000.000.00 0.000.00 7,762,735.593,895,199.80 4,293,415.573,121,553.51 4,328,538.602,689,454.51 4,029,798.8019,072,904.47 4,450,095.5317,200,773.23 0.006,152,981.32 1,872,131.240.00

II. Automatic Appropriations 919,000.00 0.00 919,000.00 919,000.00 919,000.000.00 0.000.00 172,971.72172,971.72 172,971.72172,842.23 172,842.23 172,971.72691,757.39 227,242.61691,757.39 0.00172,971.72 0.000.00172,971.72

Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 919,000.00 0.00 919,000.00 919,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 919,000.00 172,842.23 172,971.72 172,971.72 172,971.72 691,757.39 172,842.23 172,971.72 172,971.72 691,757.39 0.00 227,242.61 0.00 0.00172,971.72

Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums 919,000.00 0.00 919,000.00 919,000.00 919,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 172,971.72172,971.72 172,971.72172,842.23 172,842.23 172,971.72691,757.39 227,242.61691,757.39 0.00172,971.72 0.000.00172,971.72

PS 919,000.00 0.00 919,000.00 919,000.00 919,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 172,971.72172,971.72 172,971.72172,842.23 172,842.23 172,971.72691,757.39 227,242.61691,757.39 0.00172,971.72 0.000.00172,971.72

Sub-total II. Automatic Appropriations

MOOE

FinEx

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

172,971.72 172,971.72PS 172,971.72 0.00172,971.720.00919,000.00 172,842.23 172,971.72172,842.23 691,757.390.000.00 0.00919,000.00 227,242.61172,971.72 691,757.39919,000.00 0.00 919,000.00 0.00

0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00CO 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00

919,000.00 0.00 919,000.00 919,000.00 919,000.000.00 0.000.00 172,971.72172,971.72 172,971.72172,842.23 172,971.72172,842.23 172,971.72691,757.39 227,242.61691,757.39 0.00172,971.72 0.000.00

IV. Reversion of the Unobligated Allotments charged against R.A.

Nos. 11465 and 11494
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

GRAND TOTAL 0.00 7,935,707.310.00 0.004,202,770.5224,442,000.00 3,294,395.740.0024,442,000.00 4,068,171.52 2,862,296.74 1,872,131.246,325,953.04 4,677,338.144,466,387.29 4,501,510.32 0.0024,442,000.00 19,764,661.86 17,892,530.620.0024,442,000.00

PS 12,221,000.00 0.00 12,221,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,908,803.41 2,532,556.76 2,045,018.39 2,811,758.87 9,298,137.43 1,851,203.41 2,590,156.76 2,045,018.39 2,753,358.86 9,239,737.42 0.00 2,922,862.57 0.00 58,400.0112,221,000.00 12,221,000.00

MOOE 12,221,000.00 0.00 12,221,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,385,592.33 1,535,614.76 2,421,368.90 5,123,948.44 10,466,524.43 1,011,093.33 1,612,613.76 2,456,491.93 3,572,594.18 8,652,793.20 0.00 1,754,475.57 0.00 1,813,731.2312,221,000.00 12,221,000.00

I. Agency Specific Budget 8,307,000.00 0.00 8,307,000.00 8,307,000.00 8,307,000.000.00 0.000.00 4,360,858.42609,775.00 1,013,960.00578,174.00 1,153,960.00225,675.00 664,774.006,562,767.42 1,744,232.585,016,635.01 0.002,972,226.01 1,546,132.410.00

Recapitulation by OO:

UNESCO PROMOTION, IMPLEMENTATION AND

COORDINATION PROGRAM
8,307,000.00 0.00 8,307,000.00 8,307,000.00 8,307,000.000.00 0.000.00 4,360,858.42609,775.00 1,013,960.00578,174.00 1,153,960.00225,675.00 664,774.006,562,767.42 1,744,232.585,016,635.01 0.002,972,226.01 1,546,132.410.00

Certified Correct: Recommending Approval: Approved By:

Date: Date:Date:

Certified Correct:

Date:

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 28/01/2022 01:33  version.FAR1.2.5 ; Status : SUBMITTED

SUNSHINE S. VISPERAS
BUDGETING ASSISTANT II

KRISTINE RAI B. GARCIA
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT I

LAURENCE WILFRED T. DUMADAG
ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER IV

LINDSAY A. BARRIENTOS, EnP
DEPUTY EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR II

 For the Chairperson:



STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES

FAR No. 1

As at the Quarter Ending September 30, 2021
Department

Agency/Entity

Operating Unit

Organization Code (UACS)

Department of Foreign Affairs (DFA)

UNESCO National Commission of the Philippines

< not applicable >

12 004 0000000

Fund Cluster 01 Regular Agency Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

X

:

:

:

:

:

Current Year Appropriations

Supplemental Appropriations

Continuing Appropriations

Particulars UACS CODE

Appropriations

Authorized

Appropriations

Adjustments(Transfer

To/From,Modifications/

Augmentations)

Adjusted

Appropriations

2 3 4 5=(3+4)1

Allotments

Adjusted Total

Allotments

6

Allotments Received

8

Transfer From

7 9 10=[{6+(-)7}-8+9]

Transfer To

Adjustments(Reduction

s,Modifications/Augme

ntations)

Current Year Obligations

11

1st Quarter Ending

March 31

12

2nd Quarter Ending

June 30

13

3rd Quarter Ending

Sept. 30

14

4th Quarter Ending

Dec. 31

15=(11+12+13+14)

TOTAL

Current Year Disbursements

20=(16+17+18+19)18 1917

2nd Quarter Ending

June 30
TOTAL

4th Quarter Ending

Dec. 31

3rd Quarter Ending

Sept. 30

16

1st Quarter Ending

March 31

Balances

22

Unobligated

Allotments
Unreleased Appro

21 24

Due and Demandable
Not Yet Due and

Demandable

23

Unpaid Obligations(15-20)=(23+24)

I. Agency Specific Budget 23,523,000.00 0.00 23,523,000.00 23,523,000.00 23,523,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.003,895,199.80 4,293,415.573,121,553.51 4,328,538.602,689,454.51 4,029,798.8011,310,168.88 12,212,831.1211,047,791.91 0.000.00 262,376.970.00

General Administration and Support 100000000000000 15,216,000.00 (100,000.00) 15,116,000.00 15,216,000.00 15,116,000.000.00 0.00(100,000.00) 0.003,285,424.80 3,279,455.572,543,379.51 3,174,578.602,463,779.51 3,365,024.809,108,259.88 6,007,740.129,003,382.91 0.000.00 104,876.970.00

General management and supervision 100000100001000 15,216,000.00 (100,000.00) 15,116,000.00 15,216,000.00 15,116,000.00(100,000.00) 0.00 0.00 0.003,285,424.80 3,279,455.572,543,379.51 3,174,578.602,463,779.51 3,365,024.809,108,259.88 6,007,740.129,003,382.91 0.000.00 104,876.970.00

PS 11,302,000.00 0.00 11,302,000.00 11,302,000.00 11,302,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,359,585.04 1,872,046.671,735,961.18 1,872,046.671,678,361.18 2,417,185.045,967,592.89 5,334,407.115,967,592.89 0.000.00 0.000.00

MOOE 3,914,000.00 (100,000.00) 3,814,000.00 3,914,000.00 3,814,000.00(100,000.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00925,839.76 1,407,408.90807,418.33 1,302,531.93785,418.33 947,839.763,140,666.99 673,333.013,035,790.02 0.000.00 104,876.970.00

Sub-Total, General Administration and Support

11,302,000.00PS

(100,000.00)

11,302,000.0011,302,000.00 0.00 0.00 11,302,000.00 1,735,961.18 2,359,585.04 1,872,046.67 0.00 5,967,592.89 1,678,361.18 2,417,185.04 1,872,046.67 0.00 5,967,592.89 0.00 5,334,407.11 0.00 0.00

MOOE 3,914,000.00

FinEx (if Applicable)

CO

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3,814,000.00

0.00

0.00

3,914,000.00

0.00

0.00

(100,000.00)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3,814,000.00

0.00

0.00

807,418.33

0.00

0.00

925,839.76

0.00

0.00

1,407,408.90

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3,140,666.99

0.00

0.00

785,418.33

0.00

0.00

947,839.76

0.00

0.00

1,302,531.93

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3,035,790.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

673,333.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

104,876.97

0.00

0.00

15,216,000.00 (100,000.00) 15,116,000.00 15,216,000.00 15,116,000.000.00 0.00(100,000.00) 0.003,285,424.80 3,279,455.572,543,379.51 3,174,578.602,463,779.51 3,365,024.809,108,259.88 6,007,740.129,003,382.91 0.000.00 104,876.970.00

Operations 300000000000000 8,307,000.00 100,000.00 8,407,000.00 8,307,000.00 8,407,000.000.00 0.00100,000.00 0.00609,775.00 1,013,960.00578,174.00 1,153,960.00225,675.00 664,774.002,201,909.00 6,205,091.002,044,409.00 0.000.00 157,500.000.00

OO : Philippine linkage in UNESCO's programs and activities on

education, science and technology, social and human sciences,

culture, and communication and information strengthened

8,307,000.00 100,000.00 8,407,000.00 8,307,000.00 8,407,000.000.00 0.00100,000.00 0.00609,775.00 1,013,960.00578,174.00 1,153,960.00225,675.00 664,774.002,201,909.00 6,205,091.002,044,409.00 0.000.00 157,500.000.00

UNESCO PROMOTION, IMPLEMENTATION AND

COORDINATION PROGRAM
8,307,000.00 100,000.00 8,407,000.00 8,307,000.00 8,407,000.000.00 0.00100,000.00 0.00609,775.00 1,013,960.00578,174.00 1,153,960.00225,675.00 664,774.002,201,909.00 6,205,091.002,044,409.00 0.000.00 157,500.000.00

Participation in the support for UNESCO programs 310100100001000 6,728,000.00 100,000.00 6,828,000.00 6,728,000.00 6,828,000.00100,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00477,300.00 863,700.00444,200.00 1,003,700.0094,200.00 529,800.001,785,200.00 5,042,800.001,627,700.00 0.000.00 157,500.000.00

MOOE 6,728,000.00 100,000.00 6,828,000.00 6,728,000.00 6,828,000.00100,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00477,300.00 863,700.00444,200.00 1,003,700.0094,200.00 529,800.001,785,200.00 5,042,800.001,627,700.00 0.000.00 157,500.000.00

Operation of the Southeast Asian Center for Lifelong

Learning for Sustainable Development
310100100002000 1,579,000.00 0.00 1,579,000.00 1,579,000.00 1,579,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00132,475.00 150,260.00133,974.00 150,260.00131,475.00 134,974.00416,709.00 1,162,291.00416,709.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

MOOE 1,579,000.00 0.00 1,579,000.00 1,579,000.00 1,579,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00132,475.00 150,260.00133,974.00 150,260.00131,475.00 134,974.00416,709.00 1,162,291.00416,709.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

Sub-Total, Operations

0.00PS

100,000.00

0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE 8,307,000.00

FinEx (if Applicable)

CO

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

8,407,000.00

0.00

0.00

8,307,000.00

0.00

0.00

100,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

8,407,000.00

0.00

0.00

578,174.00

0.00

0.00

609,775.00

0.00

0.00

1,013,960.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2,201,909.00

0.00

0.00

225,675.00

0.00

0.00

664,774.00

0.00

0.00

1,153,960.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2,044,409.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

6,205,091.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

157,500.00

0.00

0.00

8,307,000.00 100,000.00 8,407,000.00 8,307,000.00 8,407,000.000.00 0.00100,000.00 0.00609,775.00 1,013,960.00578,174.00 1,153,960.00225,675.00 664,774.002,201,909.00 6,205,091.002,044,409.00 0.000.00 157,500.000.00

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 10/12/2021 05:19  version.FAR1.2.5 ; Status : SUBMITTED



Department

Agency/Entity

Operating Unit

Organization Code (UACS)

Department of Foreign Affairs (DFA)

UNESCO National Commission of the Philippines

< not applicable >

12 004 0000000

Fund Cluster 01 Regular Agency Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

X

:

:

:

:

:

Current Year Appropriations

Supplemental Appropriations

Continuing Appropriations

Particulars UACS CODE

Appropriations

Authorized

Appropriations

Adjustments(Transfer

To/From,Modifications/

Augmentations)

Adjusted

Appropriations

2 3 4 5=(3+4)1

Allotments

Adjusted Total

Allotments

6

Allotments Received

8

Transfer From

7 9 10=[{6+(-)7}-8+9]

Transfer To

Adjustments(Reduction

s,Modifications/Augme

ntations)

Current Year Obligations

11

1st Quarter Ending

March 31

12

2nd Quarter Ending

June 30

13

3rd Quarter Ending

Sept. 30

14

4th Quarter Ending

Dec. 31

15=(11+12+13+14)

TOTAL

Current Year Disbursements

20=(16+17+18+19)18 1917

2nd Quarter Ending

June 30
TOTAL

4th Quarter Ending

Dec. 31

3rd Quarter Ending

Sept. 30

16

1st Quarter Ending

March 31

Balances

22

Unobligated

Allotments
Unreleased Appro

21 24

Due and Demandable
Not Yet Due and

Demandable

23

Unpaid Obligations(15-20)=(23+24)

Sub-Total, I. Agency Specific Budget

PS

CO

FinEx (if Applicable)

MOOE

11,302,000.00

12,221,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

11,302,000.00

12,221,000.00

0.00

0.00

11,302,000.00

12,221,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

11,302,000.00

12,221,000.00

0.00

0.00

1,735,961.18

1,385,592.33

0.00

0.00

2,359,585.04

1,535,614.76

0.00

0.00

1,872,046.67

2,421,368.90

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5,967,592.89

5,342,575.99

0.00

0.00

1,678,361.18

1,011,093.33

0.00

0.00

2,417,185.04

1,612,613.76

0.00

0.00

1,872,046.67

2,456,491.93

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5,967,592.89

5,080,199.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5,334,407.11

6,878,424.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

262,376.97

0.00

0.00

23,523,000.00 0.00 23,523,000.00 23,523,000.00 23,523,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.003,895,199.80 4,293,415.573,121,553.51 4,328,538.602,689,454.51 4,029,798.8011,310,168.88 12,212,831.1211,047,791.91 0.000.00 262,376.970.00

II. Automatic Appropriations 919,000.00 0.00 919,000.00 919,000.00 919,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00172,971.72 172,971.72172,842.23 172,842.23 172,971.72518,785.67 400,214.33518,785.67 0.000.00 0.000.00172,971.72

Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 919,000.00 0.00 919,000.00 919,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 919,000.00 172,842.23 172,971.72 172,971.72 0.00 518,785.67 172,842.23 172,971.72 0.00 518,785.67 0.00 400,214.33 0.00 0.00172,971.72

Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums 919,000.00 0.00 919,000.00 919,000.00 919,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00172,971.72 172,971.72172,842.23 172,842.23 172,971.72518,785.67 400,214.33518,785.67 0.000.00 0.000.00172,971.72

PS 919,000.00 0.00 919,000.00 919,000.00 919,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00172,971.72 172,971.72172,842.23 172,842.23 172,971.72518,785.67 400,214.33518,785.67 0.000.00 0.000.00172,971.72

Sub-total II. Automatic Appropriations

MOOE

FinEx

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

172,971.72 0.00PS 172,971.72 0.000.000.00919,000.00 172,842.23 172,971.72172,842.23 518,785.670.000.00 0.00919,000.00 400,214.33172,971.72 518,785.67919,000.00 0.00 919,000.00 0.00

0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00CO 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00

919,000.00 0.00 919,000.00 919,000.00 919,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00172,971.72 172,971.72172,842.23 172,971.72172,842.23 172,971.72518,785.67 400,214.33518,785.67 0.000.00 0.000.00

IV. Reversion of the Unobligated Allotments charged against R.A.

Nos. 11465 and 11494
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

GRAND TOTAL 0.00 0.000.00 0.004,202,770.5224,442,000.00 3,294,395.740.0024,442,000.00 4,068,171.52 2,862,296.74 262,376.970.00 12,613,045.454,466,387.29 4,501,510.32 0.0024,442,000.00 11,828,954.55 11,566,577.580.0024,442,000.00

PS 12,221,000.00 0.00 12,221,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,908,803.41 2,532,556.76 2,045,018.39 0.00 6,486,378.56 1,851,203.41 2,590,156.76 2,045,018.39 0.00 6,486,378.56 0.00 5,734,621.44 0.00 0.0012,221,000.00 12,221,000.00

MOOE 12,221,000.00 0.00 12,221,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,385,592.33 1,535,614.76 2,421,368.90 0.00 5,342,575.99 1,011,093.33 1,612,613.76 2,456,491.93 0.00 5,080,199.02 0.00 6,878,424.01 0.00 262,376.9712,221,000.00 12,221,000.00

I. Agency Specific Budget 8,307,000.00 100,000.00 8,407,000.00 8,307,000.00 8,407,000.000.00 0.00100,000.00 0.00609,775.00 1,013,960.00578,174.00 1,153,960.00225,675.00 664,774.002,201,909.00 6,205,091.002,044,409.00 0.000.00 157,500.000.00

Recapitulation by OO:

UNESCO PROMOTION, IMPLEMENTATION AND

COORDINATION PROGRAM
8,307,000.00 100,000.00 8,407,000.00 8,307,000.00 8,407,000.000.00 0.00100,000.00 0.00609,775.00 1,013,960.00578,174.00 1,153,960.00225,675.00 664,774.002,201,909.00 6,205,091.002,044,409.00 0.000.00 157,500.000.00

Certified Correct: Recommending Approval: Approved By:

Date: Date:Date:

Certified Correct:

Date:

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 14/10/2021 05:21  version.FAR1.2.5 ; Status : SUBMITTED

SUNSHINE S. VISPERAS
BUDGETING ASSISTANT II

KRISTINE RAI B. GARCIA
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT I

LAURENCE WILFRED T. DUMADAG
ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER IV

LINDSAY A. BARRIENTOS, EnP
DEPUTY EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR II



STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES

FAR No. 1

As at the Quarter Ending June 30, 2021
Department

Agency/Entity

Operating Unit

Organization Code (UACS)

Department of Foreign Affairs (DFA)

UNESCO National Commission of the Philippines

< not applicable >

12 004 0000000

Fund Cluster 01 Regular Agency Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

X

:

:

:

:

:

Current Year Appropriations

Supplemental Appropriations

Continuing Appropriations

Particulars UACS CODE

Appropriations

Authorized

Appropriations

Adjustments(Transfer

To/From,Modifications/

Augmentations)

Adjusted

Appropriations

2 3 4 5=(3+4)1

Allotments

Adjusted Total

Allotments

6

Allotments Received

8

Transfer From

7 9 10=[{6+(-)7}-8+9]

Transfer To

Adjustments(Reduction

s,Modifications/Augme

ntations)

Current Year Obligations

11

1st Quarter Ending

March 31

12

2nd Quarter Ending

June 30

13

3rd Quarter Ending

Sept. 30

14

4th Quarter Ending

Dec. 31

15=(11+12+13+14)

TOTAL

Current Year Disbursements

20=(16+17+18+19)18 1917

2nd Quarter Ending

June 30
TOTAL

4th Quarter Ending

Dec. 31

3rd Quarter Ending

Sept. 30

16

1st Quarter Ending

March 31

Balances

22

Unobligated

Allotments
Unreleased Appro

21 24

Due and Demandable
Not Yet Due and

Demandable

23

Unpaid Obligations(15-20)=(23+24)

I. Agency Specific Budget 23,523,000.00 0.00 23,523,000.00 23,523,000.00 23,523,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.003,895,199.80 0.003,121,553.51 0.002,689,454.51 4,029,798.807,016,753.31 16,506,246.696,719,253.31 0.000.00 297,500.000.00

General Administration and Support 100000000000000 15,216,000.00 (100,000.00) 15,116,000.00 15,216,000.00 15,116,000.000.00 0.00(100,000.00) 0.003,285,424.80 0.002,543,379.51 0.002,463,779.51 3,365,024.805,828,804.31 9,287,195.695,828,804.31 0.000.00 0.000.00

General management and supervision 100000100001000 15,216,000.00 (100,000.00) 15,116,000.00 15,216,000.00 15,116,000.00(100,000.00) 0.00 0.00 0.003,285,424.80 0.002,543,379.51 0.002,463,779.51 3,365,024.805,828,804.31 9,287,195.695,828,804.31 0.000.00 0.000.00

PS 11,302,000.00 0.00 11,302,000.00 11,302,000.00 11,302,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,359,585.04 0.001,735,961.18 0.001,678,361.18 2,417,185.044,095,546.22 7,206,453.784,095,546.22 0.000.00 0.000.00

MOOE 3,914,000.00 (100,000.00) 3,814,000.00 3,914,000.00 3,814,000.00(100,000.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00925,839.76 0.00807,418.33 0.00785,418.33 947,839.761,733,258.09 2,080,741.911,733,258.09 0.000.00 0.000.00

Sub-Total, General Administration and Support

11,302,000.00PS

(100,000.00)

11,302,000.0011,302,000.00 0.00 0.00 11,302,000.00 1,735,961.18 2,359,585.04 0.00 0.00 4,095,546.22 1,678,361.18 2,417,185.04 0.00 0.00 4,095,546.22 0.00 7,206,453.78 0.00 0.00

MOOE 3,914,000.00

FinEx (if Applicable)

CO

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3,814,000.00

0.00

0.00

3,914,000.00

0.00

0.00

(100,000.00)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3,814,000.00

0.00

0.00

807,418.33

0.00

0.00

925,839.76

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,733,258.09

0.00

0.00

785,418.33

0.00

0.00

947,839.76

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,733,258.09

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2,080,741.91

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

15,216,000.00 (100,000.00) 15,116,000.00 15,216,000.00 15,116,000.000.00 0.00(100,000.00) 0.003,285,424.80 0.002,543,379.51 0.002,463,779.51 3,365,024.805,828,804.31 9,287,195.695,828,804.31 0.000.00 0.000.00

Operations 300000000000000 8,307,000.00 100,000.00 8,407,000.00 8,307,000.00 8,407,000.000.00 0.00100,000.00 0.00609,775.00 0.00578,174.00 0.00225,675.00 664,774.001,187,949.00 7,219,051.00890,449.00 0.000.00 297,500.000.00

OO : Philippine linkage in UNESCO's programs and activities on

education, science and technology, social and human sciences,

culture, and communication and information strengthened

8,307,000.00 100,000.00 8,407,000.00 8,307,000.00 8,407,000.000.00 0.00100,000.00 0.00609,775.00 0.00578,174.00 0.00225,675.00 664,774.001,187,949.00 7,219,051.00890,449.00 0.000.00 297,500.000.00

UNESCO PROMOTION, IMPLEMENTATION AND

COORDINATION PROGRAM
8,307,000.00 100,000.00 8,407,000.00 8,307,000.00 8,407,000.000.00 0.00100,000.00 0.00609,775.00 0.00578,174.00 0.00225,675.00 664,774.001,187,949.00 7,219,051.00890,449.00 0.000.00 297,500.000.00

Participation in the support for UNESCO programs 310100100001000 6,728,000.00 100,000.00 6,828,000.00 6,728,000.00 6,828,000.00100,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00477,300.00 0.00444,200.00 0.0094,200.00 529,800.00921,500.00 5,906,500.00624,000.00 0.000.00 297,500.000.00

MOOE 6,728,000.00 100,000.00 6,828,000.00 6,728,000.00 6,828,000.00100,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00477,300.00 0.00444,200.00 0.0094,200.00 529,800.00921,500.00 5,906,500.00624,000.00 0.000.00 297,500.000.00

Operation of the Southeast Asian Center for Lifelong

Learning for Sustainable Development
310100100002000 1,579,000.00 0.00 1,579,000.00 1,579,000.00 1,579,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00132,475.00 0.00133,974.00 0.00131,475.00 134,974.00266,449.00 1,312,551.00266,449.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

MOOE 1,579,000.00 0.00 1,579,000.00 1,579,000.00 1,579,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00132,475.00 0.00133,974.00 0.00131,475.00 134,974.00266,449.00 1,312,551.00266,449.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

Sub-Total, Operations

0.00PS

100,000.00

0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE 8,307,000.00

FinEx (if Applicable)

CO

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

8,407,000.00

0.00

0.00

8,307,000.00

0.00

0.00

100,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

8,407,000.00

0.00

0.00

578,174.00

0.00

0.00

609,775.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,187,949.00

0.00

0.00

225,675.00

0.00

0.00

664,774.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

890,449.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

7,219,051.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

297,500.00

0.00

0.00

8,307,000.00 100,000.00 8,407,000.00 8,307,000.00 8,407,000.000.00 0.00100,000.00 0.00609,775.00 0.00578,174.00 0.00225,675.00 664,774.001,187,949.00 7,219,051.00890,449.00 0.000.00 297,500.000.00

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 28/07/2021 03:10  version.FAR1.2.5 ; Status : SUBMITTED



Department

Agency/Entity

Operating Unit

Organization Code (UACS)

Department of Foreign Affairs (DFA)

UNESCO National Commission of the Philippines

< not applicable >

12 004 0000000

Fund Cluster 01 Regular Agency Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

X

:

:

:

:

:

Current Year Appropriations

Supplemental Appropriations

Continuing Appropriations

Particulars UACS CODE

Appropriations

Authorized

Appropriations

Adjustments(Transfer

To/From,Modifications/

Augmentations)

Adjusted

Appropriations

2 3 4 5=(3+4)1

Allotments

Adjusted Total

Allotments

6

Allotments Received

8

Transfer From

7 9 10=[{6+(-)7}-8+9]

Transfer To

Adjustments(Reduction

s,Modifications/Augme

ntations)

Current Year Obligations

11

1st Quarter Ending

March 31

12

2nd Quarter Ending

June 30

13

3rd Quarter Ending

Sept. 30

14

4th Quarter Ending

Dec. 31

15=(11+12+13+14)

TOTAL

Current Year Disbursements

20=(16+17+18+19)18 1917

2nd Quarter Ending

June 30
TOTAL

4th Quarter Ending

Dec. 31

3rd Quarter Ending

Sept. 30

16

1st Quarter Ending

March 31

Balances

22

Unobligated

Allotments
Unreleased Appro

21 24

Due and Demandable
Not Yet Due and

Demandable

23

Unpaid Obligations(15-20)=(23+24)

Sub-Total, I. Agency Specific Budget

PS

CO

FinEx (if Applicable)

MOOE

11,302,000.00

12,221,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

11,302,000.00

12,221,000.00

0.00

0.00

11,302,000.00

12,221,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

11,302,000.00

12,221,000.00

0.00

0.00

1,735,961.18

1,385,592.33

0.00

0.00

2,359,585.04

1,535,614.76

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4,095,546.22

2,921,207.09

0.00

0.00

1,678,361.18

1,011,093.33

0.00

0.00

2,417,185.04

1,612,613.76

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4,095,546.22

2,623,707.09

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

7,206,453.78

9,299,792.91

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

297,500.00

0.00

0.00

23,523,000.00 0.00 23,523,000.00 23,523,000.00 23,523,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.003,895,199.80 0.003,121,553.51 0.002,689,454.51 4,029,798.807,016,753.31 16,506,246.696,719,253.31 0.000.00 297,500.000.00

II. Automatic Appropriations 919,000.00 0.00 919,000.00 919,000.00 919,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00172,971.72 0.00172,842.23 172,842.23 172,971.72345,813.95 573,186.05345,813.95 0.000.00 0.000.000.00

Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 919,000.00 0.00 919,000.00 919,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 919,000.00 172,842.23 172,971.72 0.00 0.00 345,813.95 172,842.23 172,971.72 0.00 345,813.95 0.00 573,186.05 0.00 0.000.00

Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums 919,000.00 0.00 919,000.00 919,000.00 919,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00172,971.72 0.00172,842.23 172,842.23 172,971.72345,813.95 573,186.05345,813.95 0.000.00 0.000.000.00

PS 919,000.00 0.00 919,000.00 919,000.00 919,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00172,971.72 0.00172,842.23 172,842.23 172,971.72345,813.95 573,186.05345,813.95 0.000.00 0.000.000.00

Sub-total II. Automatic Appropriations

MOOE

FinEx

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00PS 0.00 0.000.000.00919,000.00 172,842.23 172,971.72172,842.23 345,813.950.000.00 0.00919,000.00 573,186.05172,971.72 345,813.95919,000.00 0.00 919,000.00 0.00

0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00CO 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00

919,000.00 0.00 919,000.00 919,000.00 919,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00172,971.72 0.00172,842.23 0.00172,842.23 172,971.72345,813.95 573,186.05345,813.95 0.000.00 0.000.00

IV. Reversion of the Unobligated Allotments charged against R.A.

Nos. 11465 and 11494
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

GRAND TOTAL 0.00 0.000.00 0.004,202,770.5224,442,000.00 3,294,395.740.0024,442,000.00 4,068,171.52 2,862,296.74 297,500.000.00 17,079,432.740.00 0.00 0.0024,442,000.00 7,362,567.26 7,065,067.260.0024,442,000.00

PS 12,221,000.00 0.00 12,221,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,908,803.41 2,532,556.76 0.00 0.00 4,441,360.17 1,851,203.41 2,590,156.76 0.00 0.00 4,441,360.17 0.00 7,779,639.83 0.00 0.0012,221,000.00 12,221,000.00

MOOE 12,221,000.00 0.00 12,221,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,385,592.33 1,535,614.76 0.00 0.00 2,921,207.09 1,011,093.33 1,612,613.76 0.00 0.00 2,623,707.09 0.00 9,299,792.91 0.00 297,500.0012,221,000.00 12,221,000.00

I. Agency Specific Budget 8,307,000.00 100,000.00 8,407,000.00 8,307,000.00 8,407,000.000.00 0.00100,000.00 0.00609,775.00 0.00578,174.00 0.00225,675.00 664,774.001,187,949.00 7,219,051.00890,449.00 0.000.00 297,500.000.00

Recapitulation by OO:

UNESCO PROMOTION, IMPLEMENTATION AND

COORDINATION PROGRAM
8,307,000.00 100,000.00 8,407,000.00 8,307,000.00 8,407,000.000.00 0.00100,000.00 0.00609,775.00 0.00578,174.00 0.00225,675.00 664,774.001,187,949.00 7,219,051.00890,449.00 0.000.00 297,500.000.00

SUNSHINE S. VISPERAS

BUDGETING ASSISTANT

2021-07-20 22:03:38

Certified Correct:

ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER IV

LAURENCE WILFRED T. DUMADAG

Recommending Approval: Approved By:
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FAR No. 1

STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES 
As at the Quarter Ending March 30, 2021

Department

Agency/Entity

Operating Unit

Organization Code (UACS)

Department of Foreign Affairs (DFA)

UNESCO National Commission of the Philippines

< not applicable >

12 004 0000000

Fund Cluster 01 Regular Agency Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

X

:

:

:

:

:

Current Year Appropriations

Supplemental Appropriations

Continuing Appropriations

Particulars UACS CODE

Appropriations

Authorized

Appropriations

Adjustments(Transfer

To/From,Modifications/

Augmentations)

Adjusted

Appropriations

2 3 4 5=(3+4)1

Allotments

Adjusted Total

Allotments

6

Allotments Received

8

Transfer From

7 9 10=[{6+(-)7}-8+9]

Transfer To

Adjustments(Reduction

s,Modifications/Augme

ntations)

Current Year Obligations

11

1st Quarter Ending

March 31

12

2nd Quarter Ending

June 30

13

3rd Quarter Ending

Sept. 30

14

4th Quarter Ending

Dec. 31

15=(11+12+13+14)

TOTAL

Current Year Disbursements

20=(16+17+18+19)18 1917

2nd Quarter Ending

June 30
TOTAL

4th Quarter Ending

Dec. 31

3rd Quarter Ending

Sept. 30

16

1st Quarter Ending

March 31

Balances

22

Unobligated

Allotments
Unreleased Appro

21 24

Due and Demandable
Not Yet Due and

Demandable

23

Unpaid Obligations(15-20)=(23+24)

I. Agency Specific Budget 23,523,000.00 0.00 23,523,000.00 23,523,000.00 23,523,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.003,895,199.80 0.003,121,553.51 0.002,689,454.51 4,029,798.807,016,753.31 16,506,246.696,719,253.31 0.000.00 297,500.000.00

General Administration and Support 100000000000000 15,216,000.00 (100,000.00) 15,116,000.00 15,216,000.00 15,116,000.000.00 0.00(100,000.00) 0.003,285,424.80 0.002,543,379.51 0.002,463,779.51 3,365,024.805,828,804.31 9,287,195.695,828,804.31 0.000.00 0.000.00

General management and supervision 100000100001000 15,216,000.00 (100,000.00) 15,116,000.00 15,216,000.00 15,116,000.00(100,000.00) 0.00 0.00 0.003,285,424.80 0.002,543,379.51 0.002,463,779.51 3,365,024.805,828,804.31 9,287,195.695,828,804.31 0.000.00 0.000.00

PS 11,302,000.00 0.00 11,302,000.00 11,302,000.00 11,302,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,359,585.04 0.001,735,961.18 0.001,678,361.18 2,417,185.044,095,546.22 7,206,453.784,095,546.22 0.000.00 0.000.00

MOOE 3,914,000.00 (100,000.00) 3,814,000.00 3,914,000.00 3,814,000.00(100,000.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00925,839.76 0.00807,418.33 0.00785,418.33 947,839.761,733,258.09 2,080,741.911,733,258.09 0.000.00 0.000.00

Sub-Total, General Administration and Support

11,302,000.00PS

(100,000.00)

11,302,000.0011,302,000.00 0.00 0.00 11,302,000.00 1,735,961.18 2,359,585.04 0.00 0.00 4,095,546.22 1,678,361.18 2,417,185.04 0.00 0.00 4,095,546.22 0.00 7,206,453.78 0.00 0.00

MOOE 3,914,000.00

FinEx (if Applicable)

CO

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3,814,000.00

0.00

0.00

3,914,000.00

0.00

0.00

(100,000.00)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3,814,000.00

0.00

0.00

807,418.33

0.00

0.00

925,839.76

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,733,258.09

0.00

0.00

785,418.33

0.00

0.00

947,839.76

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,733,258.09

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2,080,741.91

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

15,216,000.00 (100,000.00) 15,116,000.00 15,216,000.00 15,116,000.000.00 0.00(100,000.00) 0.003,285,424.80 0.002,543,379.51 0.002,463,779.51 3,365,024.805,828,804.31 9,287,195.695,828,804.31 0.000.00 0.000.00

Operations 300000000000000 8,307,000.00 100,000.00 8,407,000.00 8,307,000.00 8,407,000.000.00 0.00100,000.00 0.00609,775.00 0.00578,174.00 0.00225,675.00 664,774.001,187,949.00 7,219,051.00890,449.00 0.000.00 297,500.000.00

OO : Philippine linkage in UNESCO's programs and activities on

education, science and technology, social and human sciences,

culture, and communication and information strengthened

8,307,000.00 100,000.00 8,407,000.00 8,307,000.00 8,407,000.000.00 0.00100,000.00 0.00609,775.00 0.00578,174.00 0.00225,675.00 664,774.001,187,949.00 7,219,051.00890,449.00 0.000.00 297,500.000.00

UNESCO PROMOTION, IMPLEMENTATION AND

COORDINATION PROGRAM
8,307,000.00 100,000.00 8,407,000.00 8,307,000.00 8,407,000.000.00 0.00100,000.00 0.00609,775.00 0.00578,174.00 0.00225,675.00 664,774.001,187,949.00 7,219,051.00890,449.00 0.000.00 297,500.000.00

Participation in the support for UNESCO programs 310100100001000 6,728,000.00 100,000.00 6,828,000.00 6,728,000.00 6,828,000.00100,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00477,300.00 0.00444,200.00 0.0094,200.00 529,800.00921,500.00 5,906,500.00624,000.00 0.000.00 297,500.000.00

MOOE 6,728,000.00 100,000.00 6,828,000.00 6,728,000.00 6,828,000.00100,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00477,300.00 0.00444,200.00 0.0094,200.00 529,800.00921,500.00 5,906,500.00624,000.00 0.000.00 297,500.000.00

Operation of the Southeast Asian Center for Lifelong

Learning for Sustainable Development
310100100002000 1,579,000.00 0.00 1,579,000.00 1,579,000.00 1,579,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00132,475.00 0.00133,974.00 0.00131,475.00 134,974.00266,449.00 1,312,551.00266,449.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

MOOE 1,579,000.00 0.00 1,579,000.00 1,579,000.00 1,579,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00132,475.00 0.00133,974.00 0.00131,475.00 134,974.00266,449.00 1,312,551.00266,449.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

Sub-Total, Operations

0.00PS

100,000.00

0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

MOOE 8,307,000.00

FinEx (if Applicable)

CO

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

8,407,000.00

0.00

0.00

8,307,000.00

0.00

0.00

100,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

8,407,000.00

0.00

0.00

578,174.00

0.00

0.00

609,775.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,187,949.00

0.00

0.00

225,675.00

0.00

0.00

664,774.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

890,449.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

7,219,051.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

297,500.00

0.00

0.00

8,307,000.00 100,000.00 8,407,000.00 8,307,000.00 8,407,000.000.00 0.00100,000.00 0.00609,775.00 0.00578,174.00 0.00225,675.00 664,774.001,187,949.00 7,219,051.00890,449.00 0.000.00 297,500.000.00

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 28/07/2021 03:10  version.FAR1.2.5 ; Status : SUBMITTED



Department

Agency/Entity

Operating Unit

Organization Code (UACS)

Department of Foreign Affairs (DFA)

UNESCO National Commission of the Philippines

< not applicable >

12 004 0000000

Fund Cluster 01 Regular Agency Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

X

:

:

:

:

:

Current Year Appropriations

Supplemental Appropriations

Continuing Appropriations

Particulars UACS CODE

Appropriations

Authorized

Appropriations

Adjustments(Transfer

To/From,Modifications/

Augmentations)

Adjusted

Appropriations

2 3 4 5=(3+4)1

Allotments

Adjusted Total

Allotments

6

Allotments Received

8

Transfer From

7 9 10=[{6+(-)7}-8+9]

Transfer To

Adjustments(Reduction

s,Modifications/Augme

ntations)

Current Year Obligations

11

1st Quarter Ending

March 31

12

2nd Quarter Ending

June 30

13

3rd Quarter Ending

Sept. 30

14

4th Quarter Ending

Dec. 31

15=(11+12+13+14)

TOTAL

Current Year Disbursements

20=(16+17+18+19)18 1917

2nd Quarter Ending

June 30
TOTAL

4th Quarter Ending

Dec. 31

3rd Quarter Ending

Sept. 30

16

1st Quarter Ending

March 31

Balances

22

Unobligated

Allotments
Unreleased Appro

21 24

Due and Demandable
Not Yet Due and

Demandable

23

Unpaid Obligations(15-20)=(23+24)

Sub-Total, I. Agency Specific Budget

PS

CO

FinEx (if Applicable)

MOOE

11,302,000.00

12,221,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

11,302,000.00

12,221,000.00

0.00

0.00

11,302,000.00

12,221,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

11,302,000.00

12,221,000.00

0.00

0.00

1,735,961.18

1,385,592.33

0.00

0.00

2,359,585.04

1,535,614.76

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4,095,546.22

2,921,207.09

0.00

0.00

1,678,361.18

1,011,093.33

0.00

0.00

2,417,185.04

1,612,613.76

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4,095,546.22

2,623,707.09

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

7,206,453.78

9,299,792.91

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

297,500.00

0.00

0.00

23,523,000.00 0.00 23,523,000.00 23,523,000.00 23,523,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.003,895,199.80 0.003,121,553.51 0.002,689,454.51 4,029,798.807,016,753.31 16,506,246.696,719,253.31 0.000.00 297,500.000.00

II. Automatic Appropriations 919,000.00 0.00 919,000.00 919,000.00 919,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00172,971.72 0.00172,842.23 172,842.23 172,971.72345,813.95 573,186.05345,813.95 0.000.00 0.000.000.00

Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 919,000.00 0.00 919,000.00 919,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 919,000.00 172,842.23 172,971.72 0.00 0.00 345,813.95 172,842.23 172,971.72 0.00 345,813.95 0.00 573,186.05 0.00 0.000.00

Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums 919,000.00 0.00 919,000.00 919,000.00 919,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00172,971.72 0.00172,842.23 172,842.23 172,971.72345,813.95 573,186.05345,813.95 0.000.00 0.000.000.00

PS 919,000.00 0.00 919,000.00 919,000.00 919,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00172,971.72 0.00172,842.23 172,842.23 172,971.72345,813.95 573,186.05345,813.95 0.000.00 0.000.000.00

Sub-total II. Automatic Appropriations

MOOE

FinEx

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00PS 0.00 0.000.000.00919,000.00 172,842.23 172,971.72172,842.23 345,813.950.000.00 0.00919,000.00 573,186.05172,971.72 345,813.95919,000.00 0.00 919,000.00 0.00

0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00CO 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00

919,000.00 0.00 919,000.00 919,000.00 919,000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00172,971.72 0.00172,842.23 0.00172,842.23 172,971.72345,813.95 573,186.05345,813.95 0.000.00 0.000.00

IV. Reversion of the Unobligated Allotments charged against R.A.

Nos. 11465 and 11494
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

GRAND TOTAL 0.00 0.000.00 0.004,202,770.5224,442,000.00 3,294,395.740.0024,442,000.00 4,068,171.52 2,862,296.74 297,500.000.00 17,079,432.740.00 0.00 0.0024,442,000.00 7,362,567.26 7,065,067.260.0024,442,000.00

PS 12,221,000.00 0.00 12,221,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,908,803.41 2,532,556.76 0.00 0.00 4,441,360.17 1,851,203.41 2,590,156.76 0.00 0.00 4,441,360.17 0.00 7,779,639.83 0.00 0.0012,221,000.00 12,221,000.00

MOOE 12,221,000.00 0.00 12,221,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,385,592.33 1,535,614.76 0.00 0.00 2,921,207.09 1,011,093.33 1,612,613.76 0.00 0.00 2,623,707.09 0.00 9,299,792.91 0.00 297,500.0012,221,000.00 12,221,000.00

I. Agency Specific Budget 8,307,000.00 100,000.00 8,407,000.00 8,307,000.00 8,407,000.000.00 0.00100,000.00 0.00609,775.00 0.00578,174.00 0.00225,675.00 664,774.001,187,949.00 7,219,051.00890,449.00 0.000.00 297,500.000.00

Recapitulation by OO:

UNESCO PROMOTION, IMPLEMENTATION AND

COORDINATION PROGRAM
8,307,000.00 100,000.00 8,407,000.00 8,307,000.00 8,407,000.000.00 0.00100,000.00 0.00609,775.00 0.00578,174.00 0.00225,675.00 664,774.001,187,949.00 7,219,051.00890,449.00 0.000.00 297,500.000.00

SUNSHINE S. VISPERAS

BUDGETING ASSISTANT

2021-07-20 22:03:38

Certified Correct:

ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER IV

LAURENCE WILFRED T. DUMADAG

Recommending Approval: Approved By:

LINDSAY A. BARRIENTOS, ENP

DEPUTY EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR II

Date: Date:Date:

Certified Correct:

Date:

KRISTINE RAI B. GARCIA

ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT

2021-07-20 22:03:38
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